| Jorge Alvarado Lecture |

2017- 2018

2018-2019

2019-2020 Ying Han, MD

2020-2021 Ross Ethier

2021-2022 Richard Lee, MD, PhD Ying Han, MD
2022-2023 Steve Gedde, MD Ying Han, MD
2023-2024 Doug Rhee Ying Han

Theresa M. Caygill and Wayne M.
Cayagill Lecture, MD Lecture

2011-2012 Emily Chew, MD

2012-2013 M. Roy Wilson, MD

2013-2014 Dennis Clegg, PhD

2014-2015 Neil Bressler, MD

2015-2016 Dimitri Azar, MD

2016-2017 Harry Quigley, MD

2017- 2018

2018-2019

2019-2020 Carla Shatz, PhD

2020-2021 Kathryn Colby, MD

2021-2022 Vinit Mahajan, MD, PhD Jacque Duncan, Max Nachury, Deepak Lamba and Armin Afshar
2022-2023 Adriana Di Polo, PhD Yvonne Ou, MD & Xin Duan, PhD
2023-2024 Michael Chiang, MD, PhD Jacque Duncan, Doug Gould

David Chang Lecture

2023 Richard Lindstrom, MD

Chandler Dawson Lecture

2013-2014 Michael E. Zegans, MD



2014-2015

2015-2016
2016-2017
2017- 2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021

2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Goodner Lecture

2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017- 2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022

Paul Emerson, PhD
Al Sommer, MD, MHS
Joseph Derisi, PhD

Julius Schachter, PhD

Suzanne Fleiszig

Jennifer Rose-Nussbaumer, MD
Tianjing Lin, PhD

Stuart R. Seiff, MD

Glenn J. Jaffe, MD

Nisha R. Acharya, MD, MS
Michael V. Drake, MD
Paul D. Langer, MD
Richard L. Abbott, MD
Paul P. Lee, MD, JD

Arun D. Singh, MD

Donald L. Budenz, MD, MPH
Dean Eliott, MD

Tim Olsen, MD
Christopher Lyons, MD

Gerami Seitzman, MD
Steve Schallhorn
Greg Field, PhD

Gerami Seitzman and Nisha Acharya

John Gonzales and Tom Lietman

Felice Dunn, PhD



2022-2023
2023-2024

Hearst Lecture

Hogan Lecture

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Kramer Lecture

2015
Dec 2015
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Samuel J. Kimura Lecture

2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006

Fasika Woreta, MD

William Freeman, MD

Carol Shields, MD

Mark Pennisi, PhD, MD
Phoebe Lin, MD, PhD
Jonathan Horton, MD, PhD
Jacque Duncan, MD

Beatrice Chestnut, PhD

Shigeaki Ohno, MD

Nailyn Rasool, MD



2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017- 2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021

2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Leiter Family Lecture

2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Thomas E. Moore, Jr., MD Lecture on
Corneal Disease

2011-2012

J. William Harbour, MD
Simon Johns, PhD

Marc Tessier-Lavigne, PhD
Peter A. Campochiaro, MD
Todd P. Margolis, MD, PhD
Eduardo C. Alfonso, MD (13th)
Richard Lang, PhD

David J. Wilson, MD
Thomas A. Ferguson, PhD
Mark Rosenblatt, MD, PhD
Connie Cepko, PhD

Stephen Pflugfelder, MD

Maureen Neitz, PhD

Maria (Mia) Woodward, M.D., M.Sc.
Catherine Bowes Rickman, PhD
Sophie Deng, MD, PhD

Did someone replace Russell Van Gelder, PhD, MD?
No Lecture this year

Deborah VanderVeen, MD

Elmer Tu, MD

Deborah Jacobs, MD

Mark A. Terry, MD

Matilda Chan, MD, PhD
Aparna Lakkaraju

David Hwang/Gerami Seitzman

Julius Oatts, MD
Jeremy Keenan

Thuy Doan and John Gonzales



2012-2013

2013-2014
2014-2015

2015-2016
2016-2017
2017- 2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021

2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Robert Nozik Lecture

2015-2016
2016-2017
2017- 2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021

2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

The Francis | Proctor Lecture -
December Course

2000
2010
2011
2012

M. Edward Wilson, MD

Matilda Chan, MD, PhD

Ali Djalilian, MD

Jodhbir Mehta, MD PhD FRCS(Ed)
Victor Perez, MD

Shahzad Mian, MD

Emmett Cunningham, MD, PhD, MPH
Rubens Belfort, Jr., MD, PhD, MBA

Travis Porco, PhD

Anne Hellstrom
Michael Zegans, MD
James P. Dunn, MD

Jerry A Shield, MD
Albert M. McGuire, MD
Roger F. Steinert, MD
Mark Johnson, MD

Julie Schallhorn, MD
David Hwang,MD
Tyson Kim, MD

Alejandra de Alba
Nisha Acharya
Nisha Acharya



2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Transamerica Lecture

2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017- 2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Phillips Thygeson Lecture (funded by
Alta)

2011-2012

Douglas Donald Koch, MD
Julia A. Haller, MD
George Bartley, MD
George Williams, MD

Eric Donnenfeld, MD
Randall Olson, MD

David Friedman, MD, PhD, MPH

Tom Lietman, MD
Bennie Jeng, MD
Mark Humayun, MD, PhD
Anne Coleman, MD, PhD

David Guyton, MD (Cole Hall)
Russell van Gelder, MD, PhD
David Hunter, MD, PhD

Wai Wong, MD

Brenda Gallie, MD, FRCSC
Wallace Alward, MD

Peter A. Campochiaro, MD
Joan Davis, MD

Canceled

Terri Young, MD, MBA

Mary Elizabeth Hartnett, MD
Gena Heidary, MD, PhD

Neil Miller, MD

Speaker
David S. Friedman, MD

Alejandra de Alba, MD
Julius Oatts, MD
Jonathan Horton, MD

Host



2012-2013

2013-2014
2014-2015

2015-2016
2016-2017
2017- 2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021

2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Transamerica Lecture

2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017- 2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Roy H. Steinberg Memorial Lecture

2012-2013

Philip Rosenthal, MD
James T. Rosenbaum, MD
John Dart, MD

John Witcher, MD, MPH
Paul Courtright, DrPH

Paul Fine AB, VMD, MSc, PhD
Marc Lipsitch, DPhil

No Lecture this year
Joia Mukherjee, MD, MPH
Dr. N. Venkatesh Prajna

David Guyton, MD (Cole Hall)
Russell van Gelder, MD, PhD
David Hunter, MD, PhD

Wai Wong, MD

Brenda Gallie, MD, FRCSC
Wallace Alward, MD

Joan Davis, MD

Canceled

Terri Young, MD, MBA

Mary Elizabeth Hartnett, MD
Gena Heidary, MD, PhD
Neil Miller, MD

Christine Curcio, PhD

Travis Porco, PhD, MPH

Dan Kelly

Tom Lietman and Nisha Acharya

Alejandra de Alba, MD
Julius Oatts, MD
Jonathan Horton, MD



2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Fred C. Williams Lecture

2014
2015
Dec. 2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Whitcher Lecture

2023-2024

John G. Flannery, PhD
Donald Zack, MD
Gerard Lutty, PhD
Jose Sahel, MD

Jim Handa, MD

No Lecture this year
Botond Roska, MD PhD
Vadim Arshavsky , PhD
Kristof Palczewski, PhD

Stuart R. Seiff, MD, FACS
Creig Hoyt, MD
Devron Char, MD

Eddy Tamura, MD
Ron Melles, MD

Dr. M. Srinivasan

Xin Duan, PhD
Max Nachury, PhD
Julius Oatts, MD

Tom Lietman



